Specifications

Built

Flag

Homeport

Ice class

DWAT

DWCC summer/winter
Speed

GT

NT

Grain/bale

Timber capacity
Container capacity
Bulkheads/tweendecks
Loa

Beam moulded

Depth moulded
Airdraft in ballast

Draft summer

All details are given in good faith and are “about” and are given
without guarantee. They must not be used as basis for Charter
Parties or contracts without explicit written authority.

2009/2010

Dutch

Delfzijl

1A Finnish/Swedish

4,092 mtn
3,900 mtn
13.5 knots
2,862
1,433
194,500 cbft
5,700 cbm
44 TEU
2/0
94.70 m
13.40m
7.80m
23.00m
5.69m
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just add water [we'll take care of the rest

Wijnne & Barends' cargadoors- Handelskade Oost 5, NL-9934 AR Delfzijl

en agentuurkantoren bv PO Box 123, NL-9930 AC Delfzijl
The Netherlands
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